Property

Received Date Case Number

Property Type

Property Global Item Description

01/16/2026
01/17/2026
01/17/2026
01/19/2026
01/23/2026
01/25/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/28/2026
01/29/2026
01/29/2026
01/29/2026
01/29/2026
01/29/2026
01/31/2026
01/31/2026
02/01/2026
02/04/2026
02/06/2026
02/10/2026
02/11/2026
02/11/2026
02/11/2026
02/12/2026
02/12/2026
02/12/2026
02/12/2026
02/15/2026
02/16/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026

2026-00022328
2026-00023847
2026-00023847
2026-00023269
2026-00032959
2026-00035474
2026-00037911
2026-00037563
2026-00037563
2026-00040378
2026-00039756
2026-00039756
2026-00039756
2026-00039756
2026-00039756
2026-00016760
2026-00038468
2026-00045445
2026-00050416
2026-00054244
2026-00046176
2025-00437078
2025-00509431
2026-00061193
2026-00058523
2026-00053156
2026-00053156
2026-00063021
2026-00067971
2026-00069135
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890

Identity Documents

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Documents/Personal or Business
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Other

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Computer-Laptop-Game Systems
Other

Other

Identity Documents
Identity Documents
Credit/Debit Cards
Credit/Debit Cards
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Credit/Debit Cards
Vehicle Parts/Accessories
Identity Documents
Explosives

Identity Documents
Household Goods
Currency-Cash
Currency-Cash
Credit/Debit Cards
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Identity Documents
Identity Documents
Documents/Personal or Business
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Clothes/Furs/Accessories
Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

Bicycles

WI DL - Joseph M Rowlette
Samsung Cell Phone

iPhone

ID - Carina Emily Bailly

Wallet - Desirae L. Garel
Extension Cords, Ratchet Strap
iPhone - Natalie Niemeyer

HP Laptop

Headphones

Video Camera - Cheyane Gallardo
DL - Terrance J Reeves

SSN Card - Terrance J Reeves
Credit Card - Terrance Reeves
Credit Card - Terrance Reeves
Wallet - Terrence Reeves

Debit Card - Christopher Bowens
I-pass

ID - Miker Easterling
Ammunition

DL - Derrick Gosha

Incense Holder - Sara De Felice
US Currency - Amir Galiautdinov
US Currency - Landon Buth
Wallet - Gabriel Cabrera
Wallet - Alvaro Gonzales

ID - Christian Menjivar Toro

ID - Carlos Menijivar

ID - Jeff Miller

Wallet - Hailey E Baumhauer
Wallet - Sarah Fulkerson
Pink/Cream Huffy Bike

Yellow Royce Union Bike

Green Retrospec Bike

Black Spalding Bike

Gray Specialized Bike
Red/Gold Schwinn Bike
Gray/Silver Trek Bike

Dark Blue Fuji Bike

Light Blue Raleigh Bike

Maroon Royce Union Bike

Blue Schwinn Bike



02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/17/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
02/18/2026
02/19/2026
02/19/2026
02/20/2026
02/23/2026
02/23/2026
02/23/2026
02/23/2026
02/23/2026
02/23/2026
02/25/2026

2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00070890
2026-00071079
2026-00071079
2026-00071079
2026-00072612
2026-00071020
2026-00073039
2026-00073642
2026-00074259
2026-00075314
2026-00075480
2026-00075480
2026-00075480
2026-00075480
2026-00075480
2026-00075480
2026-00082846

Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
Bicycles
BB/Pellet Guns

Firearm Accessories
Firearm Accessories

Currency-Cash
Other

Credit/Debit Cards

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Jewelry/Precious Metals
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Household Goods

Other
Tools

Clothes/Furs/Accessories
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets

Black Weize Bike
Purple/Gray Specialized Bike
Purple Trek Bike
Blue/White Schwinn Bike
Dark Blue Nishiki Bike
Gray Huffy Bike

Gray Marin Bike

White Huffy Bike

Gray Huffy Bike
Black/Teal Huffy Bike
White SKU Bike

Gray SE Bike

Blue/White Schwinn Bike
Gray Diamondback Bike
Red Raleigh Bike

Black Bike

Black Hyper Bike

Green Huffy Bike

Gray Diamondback Bike
Black/White Schwinn Bike
Black Trek Bike

Silver Giant Bike

Black Scott Bike

BB Gun

Blank Rounds

Holster

US Currency

Bag

Wallet - Ying Chen
iPhone

iPhone

Gray Luggage

Ring, Bracelet

iPAD

Picture Frame

Misc. Property

Drill

Shoes

Purse - Lester Miller
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