

**Property**

<b>Received Date</b>	<b>Case Number</b>	<b>Property Type</b>	<b>Property Global Item Description</b>
01/16/2026	2026-00022328	Identity Documents	WI DL - Joseph M Rowlette
01/17/2026	2026-00023847	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	Samsung Cell Phone
01/17/2026	2026-00023847	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	iPhone
01/19/2026	2026-00023269	Documents/Personal or Business	ID - Carina Emily Bailly
01/23/2026	2026-00032959	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Wallet - Desirae L. Garel
01/25/2026	2026-00035474	Other	Extension Cords, Ratchet Strap
01/27/2026	2026-00037911	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	iPhone - Natalie Niemeyer
01/27/2026	2026-00037563	Computer-Laptop-Game Systems	HP Laptop
01/27/2026	2026-00037563	Other	Headphones
01/28/2026	2026-00040378	Other	Video Camera - Cheyane Gallardo
01/29/2026	2026-00039756	Identity Documents	DL - Terrance J Reeves
01/29/2026	2026-00039756	Identity Documents	SSN Card - Terrance J Reeves
01/29/2026	2026-00039756	Credit/Debit Cards	Credit Card - Terrance Reeves
01/29/2026	2026-00039756	Credit/Debit Cards	Credit Card - Terrance Reeves
01/29/2026	2026-00039756	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Wallet - Terrence Reeves
01/31/2026	2026-00016760	Credit/Debit Cards	Debit Card - Christopher Bowens
01/31/2026	2026-00038468	Vehicle Parts/Accessories	I-pass
02/01/2026	2026-00045445	Identity Documents	ID - Miker Easterling
02/04/2026	2026-00050416	Explosives	Ammunition
02/06/2026	2026-00054244	Identity Documents	DL - Derrick Gosha
02/10/2026	2026-00046176	Household Goods	Incense Holder - Sara De Felice
02/11/2026	2025-00437078	Currency-Cash	US Currency - Amir Galiautdinov
02/11/2026	2025-00509431	Currency-Cash	US Currency - Landon Buth
02/11/2026	2026-00061193	Credit/Debit Cards	Wallet - Gabriel Cabrera
02/12/2026	2026-00058523	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Wallet - Alvaro Gonzales
02/12/2026	2026-00053156	Identity Documents	ID - Christian Menjivar Toro
02/12/2026	2026-00053156	Identity Documents	ID - Carlos Menjivar
02/12/2026	2026-00063021	Documents/Personal or Business	ID - Jeff Miller
02/15/2026	2026-00067971	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Wallet - Hailey E Baumhauer
02/16/2026	2026-00069135	Clothes/Furs/Accessories	Wallet - Sarah Fulkerson
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Pink/Cream Huffy Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Yellow Royce Union Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Green Retrospec Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Black Spalding Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Gray Specialized Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Red/Gold Schwinn Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Gray/Silver Trek Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Dark Blue Fuji Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Light Blue Raleigh Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Maroon Royce Union Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Blue Schwinn Bike

02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Black Weize Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Purple/Gray Specialized Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Purple Trek Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Blue/White Schwinn Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Dark Blue Nishiki Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Gray Huffy Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Gray Marin Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	White Huffy Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Gray Huffy Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Black/Teal Huffy Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	White SKU Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Gray SE Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Blue/White Schwinn Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Gray Diamondback Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Red Raleigh Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Black Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Black Hyper Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Green Huffy Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Gray Diamondback Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Black/White Schwinn Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Black Trek Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Silver Giant Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00070890	Bicycles	Black Scott Bike
02/17/2026	2026-00071079	BB/Pellet Guns	BB Gun
02/17/2026	2026-00071079	Firearm Accessories	Blank Rounds
02/17/2026	2026-00071079	Firearm Accessories	Holster
02/18/2026	2026-00072612	Currency-Cash	US Currency
02/18/2026	2026-00071020	Other	Bag
02/18/2026	2026-00073039	Credit/Debit Cards	Wallet - Ying Chen
02/19/2026	2026-00073642	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	iPhone
02/19/2026	2026-00074259	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	iPhone
02/20/2026	2026-00075314	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Gray Luggage
02/23/2026	2026-00075480	Jewelry/Precious Metals	Ring, Bracelet
02/23/2026	2026-00075480	Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone	iPAD
02/23/2026	2026-00075480	Household Goods	Picture Frame
02/23/2026	2026-00075480	Other	Misc. Property
02/23/2026	2026-00075480	Tools	Drill
02/23/2026	2026-00075480	Clothes/Furs/Accessories	Shoes
02/25/2026	2026-00082846	Purses/Backpacks/Wallets	Purse - Lester Miller